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Screws And Fixings /

Roofing Nuts and Bolts BZP M6 x 35

This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 19/02/26

Product Code

Featurel

Barcode

CE

Colour

Company DUNS Number
Country of Origin

Finish body

Greenbrook Guarantee (Years)
HS Code

Materials Main Body

Min Order Qty

Package Product Weight gross (g)
Product (only) Max. Depth (mm)
Product (only) Max. Width (mm)

01279772772
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www.greenbrook.co.uk

RB35

RB35

Bright Zinc Plated
5012739623974

N

Bright Zinc Plated
216156018

China

Gloss

1

7318151099

Steel

200

962

35

6
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RB35

Sales Pack Qty 200
StatusCode Active
Thread @ M6
UKCA N
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