

Screws And Fixings / Roofing Bolts And Nuts

Roofing Nuts and Bolts BZP M6 x 35



Technical Specification

Product Code	RB35
Feature 1	Bright Zinc Plated
Barcode	5012739623974
CE	N
Colour	Bright Zinc Plated
Company DUNS Number	216156018
Country of Origin	China
Finish body	Gloss
Greenbrook Guarantee (Years)	1
HS Code	7318151099
Materials Main Body	Steel
Min Order Qty	200
Package Product Weight gross (g)	962
Product (only) Max. Depth (mm)	35
Product (only) Max. Width (mm)	6

Tel No: 01279 772 772

Email: sales@greenbrook.co.uk

Website: www.greenbrook.co.uk

Sales Pack Qty	200
StatusCode	Active
Thread Ø	M6
UKCA	N